UTAH OIL AND GAS CONSERVATION COMMISSION

REMARKS : Geological Formations: Surface = Rico Bottom -~ Rico

(No file) Bul., 50

DATE FILED Prior QGCC
LAND: FEE & PATENTED STATE LEASE NO. PUBLIC LEASE NO. X INDIAN

DRILLING aPPROVED: Prior OGCC

SPUDDED IN:

COMPLETED:

INITIAL PRCDUCTION:
GRAVITY A. P, I,

GOR:

PRODUCING ZONES:

TOTAL DEPTH: 100

WELL ELEVATION:

DATE ABANDONED : Before 1911 .

FIELD OR CISTRICT : Sen—Jumm o/ gs ot

COUNTY: San Juan AL T T 43-037-20487

WELL NO. Pacific San Juan Co. 71 '

LOCATION: FT. FROM (N} (S) LINE, FT. FROM (E) (W) LINE. SW NE  QUARTER — QUARTER SEC.12
RGE., SEC, I OPERATOR TWP., RGE. SEC. OPERATOR

4i1s | 18® 12 | Pacific San Juan
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19-67
19-68
19-69
19-70
19-71
19-72
19~73
19-74
19-75
19-76
19-77
19-78
19-79
19-80
19-31
19-82
19-83
19~84
19-85
19-86
19-87
19~-88
19-89
19-90
19~91
19-92
=93
94
7-95
9-96
9-97
9-98
9-99
9-100
9=101
9-102
9-103

9-104

LOCATION

NWSESE
SWNE
SWSW
SWSW

NW
NWNW
NWSW
SWSW
SWSE
NENW
NENW
NuNE
SESW
SESW
SESE
NWNW

N NWSW
NWNWSW
SWSW
SWSWSE
S SESE
SESE
SWNW
NENE
SESE
SWSW
ANE

W SWNE

W SWNE

NENENE

C NWNE

SENE
NENESW
SWNW
NWNW
SWNE
SESW

NESW

9-41518E
12-41S18E
12-41518E
12-41S18E
13-41518E
15-41518E
16-41518E
16-41518E
17-41S18E
20-41818E
22-41518E
22-41S18E
22-41818E
22-41818E
23-41518E
24-41S18E
24-41518E
24-41S18E
24~41818E
25-41S18E
25-41S18E
26-41518E
28-41518E
29-41S18E
36-41S18E
5-41819E
6-41519E
6~41S19E
6-41519E
7-41819E
7-41519E
8-41519E
10-41S19E
15-41S19E
16-41519E
17-41S19E
17-41S19E
18-41519E

Note:

Lawp
STarus

Pu
Pu
P

Pu

Pu

Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu

Pu

Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu

Pu

Pu

Wells

OPERATOR AND WELL WUMGER FIELD Op aREs

Harry McXim et al San Juan
#L-A

Pacific San Juan San Juan
Co, #1

London-San Juan San Juan
0il Co., #1

London-San Juan San Juan
0il Co, #2

London~San Juan San Juan
0il Co. #4

Aztec 0il Co. #1 San Juan
Unknown #7 San Juan
Unknown #? San Juan
Unknown #7? San Juan
Unknown #7 San Juan
Unknown #1 San Juan
Humbolt #? San Juan
Palo Pinto 0il Co. San Juan

#1

Palo Pinto 0il Co. San Juan
#2

San Juan 0il Co, San Juan

#1

Unknown #7? San Juan
Unknown #? San Juan
Unknown #? San Juan
Unknown #? San Juan
London-San Juan San Juan
0il Co. #3

MacFulton Drilling San Juan
Co. #1

Unknown #1 San Juan
Unknown #7? San Juan
Unknown #1 San Juan
Yates & McLane #1 San Juan
Unknown #1 San Juan
Unknown Bitter San Juan
Springs #2

Unknown Bitter San Juan
Springs #1

Unknown Bitter San Juan
Springs #3

F, H. King et al San Juan

#1

Unknown #7 San Juan

San Francisco- San Juan

San Juan Co, #1

;ackson & McGee San Juan
?

0il Co. of San San Juan

Juan #1

Barney Cockburn San Juan
1

Pioneer Develop- San Juan

ment Co. #1

Spokane 0il Co. #1 San Juan
Unknown #1 San Juan

for each county are "spotted"
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COMPLETED ELEVATION

SURFACE

12-5-50 2163 Cutler
Before ? Rico
1911

12-72-09 ? Rico
1909 ? Rico
19237 ? Rico
1912 ? Rico
Before ? Rico
1920

Before ? Rico
1920

Before ? Rico
1920

Before ? Rico
1920

Before ? Rico
1920

Before ? Rico
1920

1910 ? Rico
1910 ? Rico
1912 4595 Rico
Before ? Rico
1920

Before ? Rico
1920

Before ? Rico
1920

Before ? Rico
1920

19097 4390 Rico
8-6-47 ? Supai
Before 4545 Rico
1920

Before ? Rico
1920

Before ? Rico
1920

19107 4310 Rico
19097 ? Rico
19097 ? Hermosa
19097 4 Supai
1912 ? Hermosa
19097 ? Supai
Before ? Hermosa
19107 -~
19087 4545 ?
19092 4380 Supai
1909? ? Rico
3-8-46 ? ?
1908 4360 Rico
19087 4280 Rico
19097 ? Rico

on the accompanying map,

GEOLOGIC FORMATIONS

0TTON

Lover
Hermosa
Rico
Pennayl-
vanian
Rico
Rico
Pennsyl-
venian
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico?
Rico
Rico
Pennsyl-
vanian
Pennsyl-
vanian
ilco
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Pennsyl-
vanian
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico

Hermosa

Hermosa

Hermosa
Hermosa
Hermosa
Rico
Hermosa
Pennsyl~-
vanian
Rico
Rico
Rico

Rico

REMARKS COMCERWING PAODUC I8G HORITONS OB SHOWS TOTAL BEPTH WELL STATWS

TOPS: BEPTH (N FEET FRON SURFACE

1,646 P&A

Cph 350', Cpp 1071', Cphl 1325°,

100 Abd

520 Abd

450 Abd

?  Abd

1,350 Abd
30

150

Abd

Abd

150 Abd

150 Abd

80 Abd

30 Abd

900? Abd

5007 Abd

213 Abd

50 Abd

10 Abd

10 Abd

10 Abd

356 Abd

1,025 Abd

? Abd

150 Abd

150 Abd

260 Abd

i

50 Abd

160 Abd

200 Aba

10? Abd

50 Abd

257 Abd
450

100?

Abd

Artesian water. Abd

5007 Abd
354

215

Water well, Show oil 105 feet,

Abd

Abd

200 Abd

20 Abd

Note: For abbreviated legend data see explanation before tables.
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